From: Hill, Shannon

To: Edward Saum
Cc: District 6; District3; The Office of Mayor Sam Liccardo; City Clerk; Hughey, Rosalynn
Subject: RE: Downtown West Mixed-Use Plan - EIR Scoping Comments

Good morning Edward,

Thanks for submitting your comments. They will be forwarded to the environmental consultant for
environmental scoping considerations.

Best regards,

Shannon Hill, Planner

Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street
Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872

From: Edward Saum <edward@saumdesignconsulting.com>

Sent: Friday, November 22, 2019 4:54 PM

To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>

Cc: District 6 <districtb@sanjoseca.gov>; District3 <district3@sanjoseca.gov>; The Office of Mayor
Sam Liccardo <TheOfficeofMayorSamLiccardo@sanjoseca.gov>; City Clerk
<city.clerk@sanjoseca.gov>; Hughey, Rosalynn <Rosalynn.Hughey@sanjoseca.gov>

Subject: Downtown West Mixed-Use Plan - EIR Scoping Comments

[External Email]

Dear Ms. Hill:

Attached please find the comment letter from the Shasta / Hanchett Park Neighborhood Association
(S/HPNA) regarding the EIR scoping for the Downtown West Mixed-Use Plan (Google Project).

Please confirm receipt of this email by return email.

photo Edward Saum
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